AUS & NZ   |  ISSUE 2025
WavePlate™
ArmourMate™
Joint Edge Protection
Industrial Slab on Ground
Refer to the back of this
booklet for contact information.
Product Guide

Product Guide | WavePlate™ ArmourMate™
WavePlate™ ArmourMate™ Full Joint System
WavePlate™ ArmourMate™ Intersections
WavePlate™ ArmourMate™ Top Rail Assembly
How to Order
Component  Description Length
(m)
Weight
(Kg) Finish Slab
Thickness
DiamondTM
Dowel
Dowel
Centres (mm)
Black:
AMWFJS145B WavePlate ArmourMate Joint System 145mm
2.1
22.8
Black
150 - 160 10mm
410
AMWFJS165B WavePlate ArmourMate Joint System 165mm 23.5 170 - 185 10mm
AMWFJS190B WavePlate ArmourMate Joint System 190mm 24.5 195 - 240 10mm
AMWFJS245B WavePlate ArmourMate Joint System 245mm 26.5 250 - 300 20mm
Galvanised:
AMWFJS145G WavePlate ArmourMate Joint System 145mm
2.1
23.1
Galv
150 - 160 10mm
410
AMWFJS165G WavePlate ArmourMate Joint System 165mm 23.8 170 - 185 10mm
AMWFJS190G WavePlate ArmourMate Joint System 190mm 24.8 195 - 240 10mm
AMWFJS245G WavePlate ArmourMate Joint System 245mm 26.8 250 - 300 20mm
Code: Description: Length (m) Weight (Kg) Finish
AMWTRB WavePlate ArmourMate Top Rail Assembly 2.1 16.9 Black
AMWTRG WavePlate ArmourMate Top Rail Assembly 2.1 17.1 Galv
Code: Description: Weight (Kg) Finish
Black:
AMWP145INTB WavePlate Intersection 145mm 6.4 Black
AMWP165INTB WavePlate Intersection 165mm 6.7 Black
AMWP190INTB WavePlate Intersection 190mm 7.2 Black
AMWP245INTB WavePlate Intersection 245mm 8.3 Black
Galvanised:
AMWP145INTG WavePlate Intersection 145mm 6.6 Galv
AMWP165INTG WavePlate Intersection 165mm 7.0 Galv
AMWP190INTG WavePlate Intersection 190mm 7.5 Galv
AMWP245INTG WavePlate Intersection 245mm 8.5 Galv
1414
TM
Edge Protection Systems
TM WavePlate™ ArmourMate™